
PANEL LED

v.001

Código. 57159    

Luminario de LED

Especificaciones
Potencia

Tensión nominal

Flujo luminoso

Apertura

Temperatura

Vida útil

40 Watts

3 200 lm

6 500 K

100-277 V

120°

25 000 h
Mat

BACK LIGHT

erial
Policarbonato

IP65

GARANTÍA

AÑOS

2

Factor de Empaque

Contenido:  pzs.

Peso:  
Alto: 
Largo: 
Ancho: 

60.3 cm

60.3 cm

3 cm

Medidas

Interior
   Uso IRC

>80
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